General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol ORIANA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOOUTO01019

Name of the company ORIANA POWER LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whefther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi o of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares ORI TIOS, Archoicing as a 7o Ot class of securities (IX)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
£ | shareholder | shareholders | P UP paid-up ying (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
) equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
(1) 11 . AV)+H(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) 0 X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 11780000 11780000 57.97 11780000 11780000 | 57.97
Group
B) Public 9976 8539150 8539150 42.03 8539150 8539150 |42.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9979 20319150 20319150 100 20319150 20319150 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or o
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of L)g;:Iked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cateso Shares Sh?:lI‘CS Underlying | convertible (XID encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (XIII) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying . ;
M shareholder Outstanfilng Outstanding conve.rFlble a pe.rcentage held in o
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities i and No. Of | share capital) % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) - Warrants (XI)y= No. (a) total | No. | total category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As | Shares | (a) | Shares alegory | caegoty | caregory
2 % of held held @ @y
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 57.97 3836520 | 32.57 11780000
Group
(B) Public 42.03 197500 |2.31 7402600 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4034020 | 19.85 19182600 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares of total no. of shares
Category & Nos. Of paid up . . shares held ) ) Total
. paid-up | underlying B (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . : (v = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a70
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota
(1v) (VD) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ooy | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hindu undivided |3 11780000 11780000 57.97 11780000 11780000 | 57.97
Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 11780000 11780000 57.97 11780000 11780000 | 57.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 11780000 11780000 | 57.97 11780000 11780000 | 57.97
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
() Alternate 1 51000 51000 0.25 51000 51000 | 0.25
Investment Funds
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 51000 51000 0.25 51000 51000 0.25
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio |5 186900 186900 0.92 186900 186900 | 0.92

Investors




Category |

Sub-Total (B)(2) 5 186900 186900 0.92 186900 186900 |0.92
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 9076 4654900 4654900 2291 4654900 4654900 |22.91
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, , 2468800 2468800 12.15 2468800 2468800 | 12.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRISs) 335 281700 281700 1.39 281700 281700 1.39
)] Bodies Corporate | 160 270000 270000 1.33 270000 270000 1.33
(m) Any Other 375 625850 625850 3.08 625850 625850 |3.08
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9970 8301250 8301250 40.85 8301250 8301250 |40.85
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 9976 8539150 8539150 42.03 8539150 8539150 |42.03
2)+B)3)*+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 9979 20319150 20319150 100 20319150 20319150 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 9979 20319150 20319150 100 20319150 20319150 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of ledeed o
~ ion | Locked in shares | P *8°C OF Sub-cat tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion ocked 1n Shares | b erwise Number of ub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XII) bered .
. . ) ” encumpered | equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) X
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% Asa% form (XIV)

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total | ' | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held @) (i) (iif)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 57.97 3836520 | 32.57 11780000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 57.97 3836520 | 32.57 11780000
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 57.97 3836520 | 32.57 11780000
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
() 0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
e))
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.92 0 0 36000 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"tal (B) 0.92 0 0 36000 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 2291 25200 |0.54 4235800 0 0 0
(h) 12.15 22300 |09 2017450 0 0 0
(1) 1.39 0 0 281700 0 0 0
0] 1.33 0 0 237000 0 0 0
(m) 3.08 150000 |23.97 594650 0 0 0
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 40.85 197500 |2.38 7366600 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)

42.03 197500 |2.31 7402600 0 0 0
(H+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4034020 | 19.85 19182600
Total (A+B+C 100 4034020 | 19.85 19182600

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PARVEEN KUMAR

ANIRUDH SARASWAT

RUPAL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BSVPK4803K

BWUPS3230B

ALPPGI1611F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3926800

3926600

3926600

11780000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

3926800

3926600

3926600

11780000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.33

19.32

19.32

57.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3926800

3926600

3926600

11780000

Class eg:y

Total

3926800

3926600

3926600

11780000




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.33

19.32

19.32

57.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.33

19.32

19.32

57.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1278840

1278840

1278840

3836520

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

32.57

32.57

32.57

32.57

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3926800

3926600

3926600

11780000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANIL KUMAR GOEL

NEERAJ VISHNUKUMAR GUPTA

POOJA KEDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPG2552Q

AETPG5693Q

BNNPD3630G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

404950

360850

274950

1040750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

404950

360850

274950

1040750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.78

1.35

5.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

404950

360850

274950

1040750

Class eg:y

Total

404950

360850

274950

1040750




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

1.78

1.35

5.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.78

1.35

5.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

404950

360850

765800




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

196150

196150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

196150

196150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

0.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

196150

196150

Class eg:y

Total

196150

196150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.97

0.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.97

0.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0
Number of equity

demterilized | 196150 196150
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0







