General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	ORIANA						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE0OUT01019						
Name of the company	ORIANA POWER LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table]	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	11780000			11780000	57.97	11780000		11780000	57.97
(B)	Public	9976	8539150			8539150	42.03	8539150		8539150	42.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9979	20319150			20319150	100	20319150		20319150	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ïed s	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number o Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.97	3836520	32.57			11780000			
(B)	Public				42.03	197500	2.31			7402600	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	4034020	19.85			19182600	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares					
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of		
	Shareholders (I)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Prom	oter Group	·					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	3	11780000			11780000	57.97	11780000		11780000	57.97	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	11780000			11780000	57.97	11780000		11780000	57.97	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	11780000			11780000	57.97	11780000		11780000	57.97	
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing shar	reholding patte	ern of the Pu	ublic shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)						-				
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	51000			51000	0.25	51000		51000	0.25	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	51000			51000	0.25	51000		51000	0.25	
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	186900			186900	0.92	186900		186900	0.92	

٦

Г

	Category I								
Sub-Total (B)(2)		5	186900		186900	0.92	186900	186900	0.92
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)						
(4)	Non-institutions								
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9076	4654900		4654900	22.91	4654900	4654900	22.91
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24	2468800		2468800	12.15	2468800	2468800	12.15
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	335	281700		281700	1.39	281700	281700	1.39
(1)	Bodies Corporate	160	270000		270000	1.33	270000	270000	1.33
(m)	Any Other (specify)	375	625850		625850	3.08	625850	625850	3.08
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9970	8301250		8301250	40.85	8301250	8301250	40.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9976	8539150		8539150	42.03	8539150	8539150	42.03
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding patter	f the Non Promoter- Non	Public share	cholder	I		
Total (A+B+C2)		9979	20319150		20319150	100	20319150	20319150	100
Total (A+B+C)		9979	20319150		20319150	100	20319150	20319150	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	սթ		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number o Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe encu	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) held in		gorization	of shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	er and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				57.97	3836520	32.57			11780000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.97	3836520	32.57			11780000			
(2)	Foreign					1						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				57.97	3836520	32.57			11780000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er	1			1		
(1)	Institutions (D	Domestic)								1		
(c)				0.25	0	0			0	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (1)			0.25	0	0		0	0	0)	0
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)	<u> </u>	i			i		•		
(d)			0.92	0	0		36000	0	0)	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)			0.92	0	0		36000	0	0)	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State Governi	ment(s)		1	<u> </u>					
(4)	Non-institution	ns									
(g)			22.91	25200	0.54		42358	00 0	0)	0
(h)			12.15	22300	0.9		20174	50 0	0)	0
(i)			1.39	0	0		28170	0 0	0)	0
(1)			1.33	0	0		23700	0 0	0)	0
(m)			3.08	150000	23.97		59465	0 0	0)	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)			40.85	197500	2.38		73666	00 0	0)	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)			42.03	197500	2.31		74026	00 0	0)	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing share	holding pattern of the N	on Promoter- N	lon Publi	c share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)			100	4034020	19.85		19182	600			
Total (A+B+C)			100	4034020	19.85		19182	600			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARVEEN KUMAR	ANIRUDH SARASWAT	RUPAL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BSVPK4803K	BWUPS3230B	ALPPG1611F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3926800	3926600	3926600	11780000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3926800	3926600	3926600	11780000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.33	19.32	19.32	57.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg:X	3926800	3926600	3926600	11780000
Class eg:y				
Total	3926800	3926600	3926600	11780000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.33	19.32	19.32	57.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.33	19.32	19.32	57.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·		
No. (a)	1278840	1278840	1278840	3836520
As a % of total Shares held (b)	32.57	32.57	32.57	32.57
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3926800	3926600	3926600	11780000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KUMAR GOEL	NEERAJ VISHNUKUMAR GUPTA	POOJA KEDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPG2552Q	AETPG5693Q	BNNPD3630G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	404950	360850	274950	1040750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	404950	360850	274950	1040750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.78	1.35	5.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	404950	360850	274950	1040750
Class eg:y				
Total	404950	360850	274950	1040750

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	1.78	1.35	5.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.78	1.35	5.12
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	404950	360850	0	765800

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Firm			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	196150	196150		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	196150	196150		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.97		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				

Class eg: X	196150	196150	
Class eg:y			
Total	196150	196150	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.97	0.97	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.97	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	196150	196150	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	